
COHORT #16

Second Degree Accelerated Program
2022-2023 Curriculum and Course Schedule - 2 Tracks
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Track 1 and 2 courses taught together appear in bold print.

Break Mandatory Orientation 2022-2023 Holidays: White Coat Ceremony 2022

Friday, December 10, 2021 Date Holiday Sunday, January 12

Nursing clinical course 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM Monday, January 17 Martin Luther King, Jr. Day

Friday, April 15 Good Friday Program Completion

Nursing non-clinical course Monday, May 30 Memorial Day Ceremony 2021

Tuesday, July 5 Independence Day observed Friday, February 10

Non-nursing course Monday, September 5 Labor Day

Thursday-Friday, November 23-25 Thanksgiving

Science course Monday, January 16, 2023 Martin Luther King, Jr. Day
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